Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 7
2025-11-15-15:21

Dames, 50m Dos

14 ans et plus
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 15:21

o
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GRAVEL, Alexia
POUDRIER, Juliette
ALAIN, Rose

Série 3 de 4, 15:25

0
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RAMDANI, Sara
LACHAPELLE, India
ST-LAURENT, Charlie
TRUDEL, Marjorie
LORTIE, Maryanne
YU, Chloe

COMEAU, Simone
LIPOWITZ, Jessica
NAVROTCHI, Leya
HUANG, Vinciane

Age

15
14
14

15
16
15
17
21
14
15
17
15
14

BLUE
SAMAK
BLUE

SAMAK
JET
ELITE
ELITE
SAMAK
SAMAK
JET
ELITE
GAMIN
SAMAK

48.27
45.82
47.17

35.04
34.21
33.86
33.81
32.79
32.96
33.82
34.03
34.53
35.05

o
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Série 2 de 4, 15:23

TULIN, Alice

DUPUIS, Norah
ST-AMOUR, Laurence
OUELLET, Laure-Lou
LALIBERTE, Sofia
BISSONNETTE, Florence
LAROSE, Julianna
ANDRIANASOLO, Irinah
GOYETTE, Lauralie
PLANTE, Magalie

Série 4 de 4, 15:26

BINET, Olivia
GAUTHIER, Florence
MOUJOUD, Suri

REID, Annabelle
MAHIEU, Pauline
HARVEY, Mary-Sophie
BENABDALLAH, Karine
BEAUDOIN, Shanelle
PRICE, Loriane
MARSOLAIS, Julia

Age

15
16
14
17
15
16
16
15
16
15

17
16
16
18
26
26
18
18
17
20

BLUE
JET
ELITE
ELITE
SAMAK
CNHR
JET
ELITE
BLUE
JET

DDO
SAMAK
ELITE
MUST
CAMO
CAMO hc.
MUST
SAMAK
SAMAK
MUST

41.64
39.68
36.75
35.62
35.47
35.56
36.01
39.65
40.68
43.39

32.30
31.87
31.50
29.49
26.77
27.43
31.26
31.71
31.94
32.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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