

Epreuve 7  
2025-11-15 - 15:21

Dames, 50m Dos

14 ans et plus  
Liste des séries

			Age				Age		
<u>Série 1 de 4, 15:21</u>				<u>Série 2 de 4, 15:23</u>					
0				0	TULIN, Alice	15	BLUE	41.64	
1				1	DUPUIS, Norah	16	JET	39.68	
2				2	ST-AMOUR, Laurence	14	ELITE	36.75	
3	GRAVEL, Alexia	15	BLUE	48.27	3	OUELLET, Laure-Lou	17	ELITE	35.62
4	POUDRIER, Juliette	14	SAMAK	45.82	4	LALIBERTE, Sofia	15	SAMAK	35.47
5	ALAIN, Rose	14	BLUE	47.17	5	BISSONNETTE, Florence	16	CNHR	35.56
6				6	LAROSE, Julianna	16	JET	36.01	
7				7	ANDRIANASOLO, Irinah	15	ELITE	39.65	
8				8	GOYETTE, Lauralie	16	BLUE	40.68	
9				9	PLANTE, Magalie	15	JET	43.39	
<u>Série 3 de 4, 15:25</u>				<u>Série 4 de 4, 15:26</u>					
0	RAMDANI, Sara	15	SAMAK	35.04	0	BINET, Olivia	17	DDO	32.30
1	LACHAPELLE, India	16	JET	34.21	1	GAUTHIER, Florence	16	SAMAK	31.87
2	ST-LAURENT, Charlie	15	ELITE	33.86	2	MOUJOUR, Suri	16	ELITE	31.50
3	TRUDEL, Marjorie	17	ELITE	33.81	3	REID, Annabelle	18	MUST	29.49
4	LORTIE, Maryanne	21	SAMAK	32.79	4	MAHIEU, Pauline	26	CAMO	26.77
5	YU, Chloe	14	SAMAK	32.96	5	HARVEY, Mary-Sophie	26	CAMO hc.	27.43
6	COMEAU, Simone	15	JET	33.82	6	BENABDALLAH, Karine	18	MUST	31.26
7	LIPOWITZ, Jessica	17	ELITE	34.03	7	BEAUDOIN, Shanelle	18	SAMAK	31.71
8	NAVROTCHI, Leya	15	GAMIN	34.53	8	PRICE, Loriane	17	SAMAK	31.94
9	HUANG, Vinciane	14	SAMAK	35.05	9	MARSOLAIS, Julia	20	MUST	32.62